
ITCC REPRESENTATIVES
5 Oct 2004


	ORGAN
	POC
	ALTERNATE
	Support Team
	E-MAIL ADDRESS

	ACC
	Steven Simkins
ACC/SCS, 574-4324
Maj Charles P. Young
574-7359
	Capt Randy Wardak ACC/SCSI 
574-1269
	
	acc.scs@langley.af.mil
acc.scsi.dc@langley.af.mil 
acc.scsi@langley.af.mil 
steven.simkins@langley.af.mil 

	AFMC
	Mr. Gary S. Brooks AFMC/IT

787-4438

(937) 257-4438
	Herb Clonch AFMC/MS
787-7932

(937) 257-7932
	
	gary.brooks@wpafb.af.mil
Herb.Clonch@wpafb.af.mil 

	AFRC
	Mr. John Gillespie

HQ AFRC

497-1824
	Dan Wedmore

HQ AFRC/SCTA /SCXR

497-1814
	
	John.Gillespie@AFRC.AF.MIL
Danny.wedmore@afrc.af.mil


	AFSPC
	LtCol Anne McPharlin AFSPC/LCXX

692-7931
	Maj Erick Jordan AFSPC/LCXX 692-7733 (719) 554-7733
	
	v3afspc.lcx@peterson.af.mil
anne.mcpharlin@peterson.af.mil 
Erick.Jordan@PETERSON.af.mil 

	AMC
	Capt Jody Dixon AMC/CIO
DSN 799-6408
(618) 229-6408
	Capt Wayne Wisneski 

779-6656 
Maj Jeff Granger 

779-5481
	 
	jody.dixon@scott.af.mil
wayne.wisneski@amc.af.mil
Jeffrey.granger@amc.af.mil

	ANG
	Tom Rogers

327-5598

(703) 607-5598
	
	
	Tom.rogers@ngb.ang.af.mil 

	PACAF
	Ana Lokelani
HQ PACAF/SCTS
315-449-4669 

(808)449-4669
	LtCol Mark Huson
HQ PACAF/SCTS

315 449-4006

808 449-4006


	Christian Spangler
HQ PACAF/SCXP

315 448-3170

808 448-3170
	Ana.Lokelani@hickam.af.mil 
Mark.Huson@hickam.af.mil 

Christian.Spangler@hickam.af.mil 

	AETC
	Dominic Grazioli
487-5383

John Nelson – SCMY
487-6732


	LtCol Gordon Geison

HQ AETC/SCT
487-5383
Tom Maher

487-4168
	
	Dominic.Grazioli@RANDOLPH.AF.MIL 
gordon.geison@randolph.af.mil
Thomas.maher@randolph.af.mil
John.Nelson@RANDOLPH.AF.MIL 

	DoD ESI
	Debbie Sackman

329-2392

(703)601-2393
	Dorothy Hale
425-1512

(703) 588-1512
	
	Deborah.sackman@pentagon.af.mil
DHALE@pentagon.af.mil 

	AF/SG
	Major Lynn Johnson

AFMSA/SGSI

240-4050

(210) 536-4050
	Richard Binkley AFMSA/SGRTT
DSN 240-4034

(210) 536-4034
	Capt Robert Young
AFMSA/SGRTT

DSN 761-6107
(703) 681-6107
	lynn.johnson@brooks.af.mil
Richard.Binkley@brooks.af.mil 
Robert.Young@pentagon.af.mil 

	HAF CIO
	Mr. Thomas Hanton  HAF/CIO

329-4957

(703) 601-4957
	
	
	Thomas.hanton@pentagon.af.mil


	SAF/SB
	Patricia Luna SAF/SB

(703) 696-1103 or 226-1103

	Rosa Shannon SSG/SB
(334) 416-5415 or 596-5415
	
	Rosa.Shannon@gunter.af.mil 
Patricia.Luna@pentagon.af.mil 

	USAFE
	Steve Jarvis USAFE/A6TO

480-7914 DSN
49 6371-47-7914
	Anne Smith USAFE/A6TO

480-6100 DSN
49 6371-47-6100
	Mario Manfre USAFE/A6TO
480-9926 DSN

49 6371-47-9926
	stephen.jarvis@ramstein.af.mil
anne.smith@ramstein.af.mil 
Mario.manfre@ramstein.af.mil 

Usafe.a6to@ramstein.af.mil 

	AFSOC
	Lt Col George Crouse

AFSOC/SCM

579-6918
(850) 884-6918
	Maj Kenneth Peifer  AFSOC/SCM 850-884-2464
1Lt Nora DeLosRios  AFSOC/SCMN 579-7367
	
	AFSOC.SCMN@hurlburt.af.mil
Kenneth.Peifer@hurlburt.af.mil
Nora.DeLosRios@hurlburt.af.mil 

	AF/FM
	Karen Altizer
(703) 614-8405
	Ruben Mendez
(703) 697-7523 

DSN 227-7523
	
	Karen.altizer@pentagon.af.mil
Ruben.mendez@pentagon.af.mil

	AF/XIC
	Lt Col David Hunninghake

(703) 588-6130
	Jennifer Zurowski

(703) 588-6138   425-6138

	Carlson Wiltshire 

(703) 588-6180 (wireless)
	David.Hunninghake@pentagon.af.mil
Jennifer.Zurowski@pentagon.af.mil
Carlson.Wiltshire@pentagon.af.mil 

	AF/XIW
	Lt Col Marty Bruns

(703) 588-6317   DSN 425-6317
	
	
	jan.bruns@pentagon.af.mil


	AFCA
	John Schmitt AFCA/TCAC
DSN 779-5621 or (618) 229-5621
	
	
	John.schmitt@scott.af.mil


	ILCS
	Essye Miller 
(703) 588-1522 or DSN 425-1522
	LtCol Steve Starks
DSN 425-1515
	
	MillerE@pentagon.af.mil 
Stephen.Starks@pentagon.af.mil 

	AF-CIO
	Ann Hurley (DSN 329-8021)
	
	
	Ann.Hurley@pentagon.af.mil

	SAF/ AQC
	Dan Bowman (425-7043)

(703) 588-7043
	LtCol Timothy Reed 

DSN 425-7061

Capt David Wilson 

425-7023
	
	Dan.Bowman@pentagon.af.mil
Timothy.Reed@pentagon.af.mil
David.Wilson@pentagon.af.mil  

	AFOTEC/SCB
	Maj James A. Caughie 

DSN 246-3931 (505) 846-3931
	Capt Steven Perry - SCBN

DSN 246-0759 505 846-0759
	
	James.caughie@AFOTEC.af.mil
Steven.perry@AFOTEC.af.mil  


